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TAYLOR STREET R.O.W

ning Summary (per Iitle 11 DCMR)

PROPERTY ADDRESS 1250 TAYLOR STREET N, WASHINGTON DC 2001 1110 12 ARD —
ZONING CLASSIFICATION  C-M-1 |
BLOCK NUMBER  SQUARE 2908 AETRALE e
LOT NUMBER 835 & 840 F=220 )
PROPQOSED USE:  STORAGE ESTABLISHMENT (per §801.7 (m))
731" 89'5.28"
SITE INFORMATION e ""‘“"@. e = = . e i
MINIMUM LOT AREA: I ] . : >
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH;: 1 ) : : SPRINKLER &
LENGTHMWIDTH RATIO: 0 » £ed & RM.
SITE AREA: 22,830 5F (0r 0.5 Acres) ! i (/;\LU'_-Q = : ‘
N/
| Nt
BUILDING AREA REQUIREMENTS H M
DESCRIPTION AREASE REMARKS | A :
Sub-Cellar Level Area- Storage 19,134 SF v s : ’ OFF
; il \
Cellar Floor Area- Storage 19,134 g || AR AR Cellarper 81291 i -
First Floor Area- Parking / Loading 12,825 5F | ploor Sub-Toml = 19,134 5F 4 ~
First Floar Area- Office 1,072 SF |per §199.1 Mezzanine is < 1/3 First Floor Area H M
First Floor Area- Storage 5,237 SF ‘61";357 ?’;3251:: ;‘f‘ﬁf SFF — I i
First Floor Mezzanine Area- Storage 6,3095F | SR R et e H 8 d
Second Floor Area- Storage 19,134 SF I L =
Third Floor Area- Storage 19,134 SF H u ™ * N A
1] .———. o
EXISTING BUILDING - NIC, =z
TOTAL PROPOSED GFA = 63,711 SF I M = =
TOTAL BUILDING AREA INCLUDING NON-FAR = 167,976 SF H g‘ g M
= \
4 Permitted/Requi Proposed el . . I L] = % <
Regulation red Building Complies Applicable ZR Section — 3 L
Site Area x FAR = Lb2n I ;@
= \ H o
Allowable / Proposed Floor Area 68,490 SF 63,711 SF (& 22,830 SF x 3.0 = 68,490 SF H M
Maximum Floor Area Ratio (FAR) 3.0 2.79 C per § 841.1 ! 2 >4
1]
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YARD REQUIREMENTS E : -
FRONT (Taylor Street/North Elevation) 300" 33'0" C ] I > 1
. : ‘ : §843.2 ADJ, RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT g 5 i <
SIDE YARD (Public Alley / West Elevation) 100" 11110 1/ C 3inft: BDLGT HT. (80" MIN.) < {1 =5 i
SIDE YARD (Adjacent Structure / East Elevation) a'o" oo C §843.1 NO SIDEYARD REQ'RD E I = . . 2
3 (=]
i g 5 Gigh §842.4 AD). RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT ] 3 = e
REAR (Public Alley / South Elevation) 120" 1210 € |2.5inft: BOLG HT. (120" MIN.} eal = |S = [ i 2
bl =1 - -
22 APROX, 348 CLEAR 2 E:
= EiE w 7 2
z = @ DRIVE AISLE %
BUILIDNG HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS =5 I ST g
Maximum Building Height (FT) 1 400" [ 3om= [ ¢ ] 401 of I = b 185 1= =
Maximum Building Height (STORIES) | 3STORES | 3STORES*™ | ¢ | Pr»% ) | ‘ -1 RN
** SEE P-200-202 PRELIMINARY ELEVATIONS & P-300 PRELIMINARY SECTION FOR BUILDING HEIGHT DATA B : M & [ \‘\ e T
& X
| s ) 7 . A &
PARKING / LOADING REQUIREMENTS ' L] PARKING & ) L N
Number of Parking Spaces | 22 22 C See Note #1; per §2101.1 i LOADING > ELEVATOR /
Number of Loading Berths 1 1 C See Note #2; per §2201.6 } 3 OADING LOBBY X \\_ N
Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces 2 2 (s See Note #3; per 2119.2 I M i M e y e
Size of Parking Space 90" x 19'0" 9'0" x 19'0" G per §2115.1 > ?’ :’W 140" MIN. . ,5"\
12'0"x 30'0"w/ 12707 x 300" w/ ' 5 2 | CLEAR OVERHEAD g P T % \\
Size of Loading Beiths 14'0" Min. Clear | 170" Min. Clear g per §2201.6 I L L 3008 Ll . <
H. Ht. ! 1
3
Notes: I M - 2
1. Warehouse Use = 1 space/ 3,000 SF GFA '
63,711 SF GFA / 3,000 = 22 Parking Spaces Required | = @ i
2. Warehouse Use in C-M-1 District: (63,711 SP H L
Loading Berth: 1@ 30 Feet Deep v o
Service/Delivery Space: None Req'rd I .__—"_. .
3. Bicycle spaces shall be equal 10 5% of Automabile Parking Space Req'rd ! M M
22 Autombile Spaces x 5% = 2 Bicycle Parking Req'rd I o - N
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1250 TAYLOR STREET SELF STORAGE -y £ DEVELOPMENT
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